
 
 
 

DAVIS HIGH PTA BOARD 2019-2020 
 

 
President Amy Hoagland aimhoagland@hotmail.com 
President Elect Melanie Hill Melanieandkids978@gmail.com 
Leadership VP Nicole Miller nicolemiller@netzero.net 
Membership VP Astrid Kramer Astridlk48@gmail.com 
 Kate Neiderhauser 4katen@gmail.com 
Legislative VP Mara Hammer Mara1347@gmail.com 
Treasurer VP Sydney Jones kyleandsyd@comcast.net 
Secretary Jodie Sanders fishrts@comcast.net 
   
PT conf. meal Nancy Hansen nancy@hansen11.com 
 Brooke Karras bkarras4@msn.com 
PT conf. meal Misti Stevenson mististevenson@yahoo.com 
 Paula Holloway Pchins79@gmail.com 
Teacher A week  Heather Owen htomint@outlook.com 
 Lisa Hyde lisathyde@hotmail.com 
Principal Present. Sandi Rees reesfamilyrocks@gmail.com 
Red Ribbon Week Annie Oldham Annieoldham7@gmail.com 
Trip Survey Veronica Greenland vmgreenland@gmail.com 
Volunteer Coord. Liz Logan lizannelogan@gmail.com 
Student Recognition Andrea Ouzounian andiouz@gmail.com 
 Chris Duncan skidunc@yahoo.com 
 Christine Brown Cbrown324@gmail.com 
Student Raffle Whitney Hall wikkyhall@gmail.com 
Scholarship Kate Neiderhauser 4katen@gmail.com 
Senior Party Andrea Geisler Andrea_geisler@msn.com 
 Julie Call Julie.call@comcast.net 

 


